
County of Santa Barbara Department of Social Services 
 

 

WELFARE TO WORK (WTW)  

Date:        

Case Number:       

Worker Name:       

Work Number:       

  

Month:       

  

Activity:       

  

Location:       

 

CERTIFICATION OF PARTICIPATION 
 

Please complete daily, sign, date and return to your WTW Case Manager by 
      

 

Classroom Time: Actual hours classes were attended. 
 
Unsupervised Study Time: May include 1 hour study time per 1 classroom hour.  
 
Supervised Study Time: Actual hours in a study lab verified by time sheet or attendance record.  

 
 

Education 
 

  
Day of Month 

 
Total 

Hours  
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
Classroom 

Hours 
   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

      

 
Unsupervised 
 Study Hours 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

      

 
Supervised 
Study Hours 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

      

 

 

I certify that I attended and participated in activities under the WTW program on each of the days 
I have noted above. 

 
 

        
Participant Signature  Date 

 

 
 

        
Certifying Signature (WTW Case Manager)  Date 

 
 

 234 Camino Del Remedio   1444 S Broadway   1100 W Laurel Avenue 
 Santa Barbara, CA 93110   Santa Maria, CA 93454    Lompoc, CA 93436 
 (805) 681-4401   (805) 346-7135   (805) 737-7080 

 
 
 
 

E-83 (Eng) Certification of Participation (06/2021) Filing: WTW Correspondence 


	Textfield: 
	Case Number: 
	Worker Name: 
	Work Number: 
	Month: 
	Activity: 
	Location: 
	Textfield-0: 
	Classroom Time Actual hours classes were attended: 
	Textfield-1: 
	Classroom Hours: 
	Classroom Hours-0: 
	Classroom Hours-1: 
	Classroom Hours-2: 
	Classroom Hours-3: 
	Classroom Hours-4: 
	Classroom Hours-5: 
	Classroom Hours-6: 
	Classroom Hours-7: 
	Classroom Hours-8: 
	Classroom Hours-9: 
	Classroom Hours-10: 
	Classroom Hours-11: 
	Classroom Hours-12: 
	Classroom Hours-13: 
	Classroom Hours-14: 
	Classroom Hours-15: 
	Classroom Hours-16: 
	Classroom Hours-17: 
	Classroom Hours-18: 
	Classroom Hours-19: 
	Classroom Hours-20: 
	Classroom Hours-21: 
	Classroom Hours-22: 
	Classroom Hours-23: 
	Classroom Hours-24: 
	Classroom Hours-25: 
	Classroom Hours-26: 
	Classroom Hours-27: 
	Classroom Hours-28: 
	Classroom Hours-29: 
	Classroom Hours-30: 
	Hours Study: 
	Hours Study-0: 
	Hours Study-1: 
	Hours Study-2: 
	Hours Study-3: 
	Hours Study-4: 
	Hours Study-5: 
	Hours Study-6: 
	Hours Study-7: 
	Hours Study-8: 
	Hours Study-9: 
	Hours Study-10: 
	Hours Study-11: 
	Hours Study-12: 
	Hours Study-13: 
	Hours Study-14: 
	Hours Study-15: 
	Hours Study-16: 
	Hours Study-17: 
	Hours Study-18: 
	Hours Study-19: 
	Hours Study-20: 
	Hours Study-21: 
	Hours Study-22: 
	Hours Study-23: 
	Hours Study-24: 
	Hours Study-25: 
	Hours Study-26: 
	Hours Study-27: 
	Hours Study-28: 
	Hours Study-29: 
	Hours Study-30: 
	Supervised Study Hours: 
	Supervised Study Hours-0: 
	Supervised Study Hours-1: 
	Supervised Study Hours-2: 
	Supervised Study Hours-3: 
	Supervised Study Hours-4: 
	Supervised Study Hours-5: 
	Supervised Study Hours-6: 
	Supervised Study Hours-7: 
	Supervised Study Hours-8: 
	Supervised Study Hours-9: 
	Supervised Study Hours-10: 
	Supervised Study Hours-11: 
	Supervised Study Hours-12: 
	Supervised Study Hours-13: 
	Supervised Study Hours-14: 
	Supervised Study Hours-15: 
	Supervised Study Hours-16: 
	Supervised Study Hours-17: 
	Supervised Study Hours-18: 
	Supervised Study Hours-19: 
	Supervised Study Hours-20: 
	Supervised Study Hours-21: 
	Supervised Study Hours-22: 
	Supervised Study Hours-23: 
	Supervised Study Hours-24: 
	Supervised Study Hours-25: 
	Supervised Study Hours-26: 
	Supervised Study Hours-27: 
	Supervised Study Hours-28: 
	Supervised Study Hours-29: 
	Supervised Study Hours-30: 
	Participant Signature: 
	Date: 
	Textfield-2: 
	Certifying Signature WTW Case Manager: 
	Date-0: 
	234 Camino Del Remedio: Off
	1444 S Broadway: Off
	1100W Laurel Avenue: Off
	E83 Eng Certification of Participation 062021: 
	Filing WTW Correspondence: 


