## **WELFARE TO WORK (WTW)**

	Date:	
	Case Number:	
	Worker Name:	
	Work Number:	
Month:		
Activity:		
Location:		

## **CERTIFICATION OF PARTICIPATION**

Please complete daily, sign, date and return to your WTW Case Manager by

Classroom Time: Actual hours classes were attended.

**Unsupervised Study Time:** May include 1 hour study time per 1 classroom hour.

Supervised Study Time: Actual hours in a study lab verified by time sheet or attendance record.

## **Education**

																Total																
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Hours
Classroom Hours																																
Unsupervised Study Hours																																
Supervised Study Hours																																

I certify that I attended and participated in activities under the WTW program on each of the days I have noted above.

•	Participant S	Date	_		
	Certifying Signature (W	TW Ca	ase Manager)	Date	_
	234 Camino Del Remedio Santa Barbara, CA 93110 (805) 681-4401		1444 S Broadway Santa Maria, CA 93454 (805) 346-7135	1100 W Laurel Avenue Lompoc, CA 93436 (805) 737-7080	